DS038469-2
5/5/2023
TX RX Systems, 8625 Industrial Pkwy, Angola, NY. 14006
Ph: 716.549.4700; Web: www.txrx.com; Email: sales@txrx.com
Universal, 3 dBd Gain Base Station Antenna for 160 MHz Band
Description
• Omnidirectional, 3 dBd, vertically polarized, base station antenna which covers the 160 MHz band.
        160 MHz band in 3 sub-models with 10 MHz overlap and can be used in a wide variety of applications.

E-Plane                                                                                                      H-Plane
Multipurpose Mounting Bracket
Model Ordering Information:
Model Description Type Frequency Range
104-36P-3-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 137 - 150 MHz
104-36Q-3-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 144 - 157 MHz
104-39C-3-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 153 - 166 MHz
104-40B-3-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 162 - 175 MHz